School Year How Earned

2018-19
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22

Earned in language of origin
Earned in other language
Earned in language of origin
Earned in other language
Earned in language of origin
Earned in other language
Earned in language of origin
Earned in other language

Count
67
288
72

72
310
53
310

Sum of Count
School Year
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

How Earned

Earned in language of origin Earned in other language Grand Total Percent of Seals earned in student's language of origin

67
72
72
53

288
332
310
310

355
404
382
363

19%
18%
19%
15%



