School Year	How Earned	Count
2018-19	Earned in language of origin	67
2018-19	Earned in other language	288
2019-20	Earned in language of origin	72
2019-20	Earned in other language	332
2020-21	Earned in language of origin	72
2020-21	Earned in other language	310
2021-22	Earned in language of origin	53
2021-22	Earned in other language	310

Sum of Count	How Earned			
School Year	Earned in language of origin	Earned in other language	<b>Grand Total</b>	Percent of Seals earned in student's language of origin
2018-19	67	288	355	19
2019-20	72	332	404	18
2020-21	72	310	382	19
2021-22	53	310	363	15